
CPS Summer Success Camp Routes 2023

UPDATED 6/7/23

DUE TO DRIVER SHORTAGE AND HIGHER FUEL COST,
SEVERAL BUS ROUTES AND BUS STOPS HAVE CHANGED.

PLEASE LOOK CLOSELY AT THE ROUTES TO SEE YOUR STOP TIME AND LOCATION.
STUDENTS ARE REQUIRED TO BE AT THE STOP LOCATION 

5 MINUTES PRIOR TO PICK UP TIME
ALL ROUTES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

PLEASE CONTINUE TO CHECK THE WEBSITE FOR ANY FURTHER CHANGES.

BUS #60 South Bus
Pick up STOP LOCATION Drop off
6:45 AM ELECTRA AVE / COLLETTE AVE 12:05 PM
6:47 AM 355 REX AVE 12:07 PM
6:50 AM 5052 E. MICHIGAN AVE / OLD E. MICHIGAN 12:08 PM
7:00 AM 3810 CORK ST - THE CREW PARKING LOT 12:40 PM
7:04 AM MEREDITH ST / FREDERICK LANE - COLONIAL ACRES TRAILER PARK12:44 PM
7:08 AM 5419 MEREDITH ST - DAVIS CREEK APTS 12:48 PM
7:15 AM E. N AVE - PAVILION ESTATES ENTRANCE 12:55 PM
7:18 AM S. 29TH ST / ON AVE 12:59 PM
7:23 AM 6643 E. MN AVE 1:04 PM
7:31 AM 6505 MARKET ST 12:28 PM
7:35 AM CELERY ST / METZGER ST 12:32 PM
7:36 AM MOLINE ST / WRIGHT ST 12:33 PM



7:38 AM 1046 RIVER ST - CLC 12:25 PM
7:41 AM COMSTOCK AVE / KNIGHT ST 12:20 PM
7:42 AM 5196 COMSTOCK AVE - CDC 12:21 PM
7:43 AM COMSTOCK AVE / AZUBA AVE 12:22 PM
7:44 AM COMSTOCK AVE / ALGER ST 12:23 PM
7:47 AM 80 BROOKVIEW ST 12:10 PM
7:48 AM E. MICHIGAN AVE / OCUM ST 12:11 PM
7:50 AM 180 LEVEL ST 12:13 PM
7:52 AM 166 N. 28TH ST 12:15 PM
7:55 AM 6570 E. JK AVE - ORCHARD PLACE APTS 12:17 PM

BUS #93 North Bus
Pick up STOP LOCATION Drop off
6:55 AM E. MICHIGAN AVE / MORROW ST 11:55 AM
6:58 AM 8133 FAWN MEADOW DR 11:57 AM
7:01 AM 1904 N. 30TH ST 11:59 AM
7:05 AM 4199 PRAIRIE HILL ST 12:03 PM
7:08 AM 6337 CRESTWOOD AVE 12:06 PM
7:09 AM 6137 CRESTWOOD AVE 12:08 PM
7:11 AM 6118 PLAINFIELD AVE 12:09 PM
7:13 AM 6378 WOODLEA DR 12:11 PM
7:15 AM 5897 E. H AVE 12:14 PM
7:19 AM COMSTOCK VILLAGE APTS 12:15 PM
7:20 AM 3125 SUNNYCREST DR 12:18 PM
7:21 AM 2881 SUNNYCREST AVE 12:20 PM
7:22 AM 3040 CLARICE ST 12:22 PM
7:24 AM 2850 CASPER ST 12:24 PM
7:30 AM 3894 SARATOGA AVE 12:30 PM
7:33 AM 2407 FAIRFIELD AVE 12:33 PM



7:34 AM 2730 FAIRFIELD AVE 12:34 PM
7:37 AM 2023 IDA ST / COLGROVE AVE 12:37 PM
7:40 AM 2220 GULL RD - BIG BEND APTS 12:40 PM
7:43 AM 2624 TEXEL DR 12:42 PM
7:47 AM NAZARETH RD / SILVER HILLS ST 12:46 PM
7:52 AM OAKTREE APTS 12:50 PM
7:54 AM 1953 STEGER AVE 12:52 PM
7:56 AM DOCSA / LUCERNE 12:55 PM
7:49 AM 5632 ANGELO ST 12:58 PM
7:51 AM 1330 MAGNOLIA 1:00 PM
7:55 AM 1506 SPRUCEBOOK DR 1:05 PM




